
 PRB
HEALTCARE SERIES/ACCESSORIES

GENERAL FEATURES

Connection

IP Code

Housing colour

Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature

Function LED

up to 4 controls

IPX6

RAL7035

+5ºC to +40ºC

-10ºC to +50ºC

No
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ORDERING KEY

System Architecture Analogue A

 PRB

A:

Software Code None 0000:

IP Degree IPX6 66:

Not Used None 0000:

Not Used None 0000:

Not used None 00:

Housing Colour RAL7035 11:

Ordering example: PRBA006000001000000

Not used None 0000000000:



SYSTEM COMPATIBILITY

 Document Revision Information 
MUKATECH 20241104 DT.REV02

Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of MUKATECH products for a specic application.
MUKATECH products are subject to change without prior notice.

Compatible control 
box models
-MC71
-MC74
-MC81
-MC84
-MC86
-MCU36
-MCU36B
-MCU36L
-MCU37

Actuator Inputs

Controls Inputs Battery Input

PRBA006000001000000

 

AC Power Input 

Ordering Key:MC84M016242010R022200

Mains Indicator

Compatible controls 
models
-NCS
-NCP
-NCA
-HCK
-HCL
-HCA
-TSP
-SCP
-BTA
-BFL

Controls Inputs
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